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Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Golden Crispy
MWWM Chicken Breast Filets, CN, 3.75 oz.

PRODUCT CODE: 10703020928 | GTIN CODE: 00023700035455

• Made with No Artificial Colors or Flavors & No Preservatives
• Consistent piece sizes to meet CN portioning with an authentic made-from-scratch appearance
• Great Golden Crispy breading profile that is a Kid Tested, Kid Approved™ product
• Made with whole muscle white meat for the same premium bite and texture of whole muscle but without the price
• One 3.75 oz. fully cooked whole grain portioned golden crispy breaded chicken breast filet with rib meat provides 2.00 oz.
equivalent meat/meat alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Product Claims & Allergens

Nutritional Facts

Serving Size 105g
Serving Size 1 Piece (105g)

Amout Per Serving
Calories 200

Amount Per
Serving

% Daily
Value*

Total Fat 9g 12 %

Saturated Fat 2g

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 45mg 15 %

Sodium 290mg 13 %

Total Carbohydrate 9g 3 %

Dietary Fiber 3g 11 %

Total Sugars 0g

Added Sugars 0g 0 %

Protein 19g 38 %

vitamin D 0mcg 0 %

Calcium 0mg 0 %

Iron 1mg 6 %

Potassium 710mg 15 %

CN STATEMENT
One 3.75 oz. fully cooked whole grain portioned golden
crispy breaded chicken breast filet with rib meat
provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate and
1.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal
Pattern Requirements.
*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation
statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for
this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice
Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email
CustomerRelations@tyson.com .

Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Golden Crispy MWWM Chicken Breast Filets, CN, 3.75 oz. are the perfect toppers for
your hand-made salads. Warm these chicken breast filets, and slice them up for a whole-muscle protein kick on a bed of
lettuce, tomatoes and other vegetables. Want to serve a sandwich that looks scratch-made? These patties are breaded
perfectly, sized consistently, but look like they were made in back-of-house. The whole grain breading brings the crunch and
the whole muscle cut provides a premium bite, while helping you serve a meal within Child Nutrition Meal Pattern
Requirements.

Features & Benefits

More About This Product

Tyson® Fully Cooked Whole Grain Breaded Golden Crispy MWWM Chicken Breast Filets, CN, 3.75 oz. have a delicious and
crunchy whole grain breading that kids love. Made with no artificial colors or flavors and no preservatives, their scratch-made
appearance and whole-muscle meat are ideal for all sorts of applications. And they’re quick and easy to prep, helping reduce
food safety risks and bring and overall consistent performance, quality, bite and texture to your menu. One 3.75 oz. fully
cooked whole grain portioned golden crispy breaded chicken breast filet with rib meat provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat
alternate and 1.00 oz. equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. Depend on the Tyson brand for high
quality poultry, so you can focus on helping your students achieve the most.

Ingredients

Boneless, skinless chicken breast with rib meat, whole wheat flour, water, enriched wheat flour (wheat flour, niacin, reduced
iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), contains 2% or less of the following: brown sugar, canola oil, carrot powder,
citric acid, dextrose, dried garlic, dried onion, dried yeast, garlic powder, isolated soy protein, natural flavor, onion powder,
paprika extract (color), salt, sodium phosphates, spice, sugar, torula yeast, turmeric extract (color), vegetable stock (onion,
celery, carrot), wheat gluten, yeast extract. breading set in vegetable oil.
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Bake

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Conventional Oven Preheat oven to 400°F. Place frozen filets on a baking sheet lined with parchment paper in a
single layer. Heat for 18 to 20 minutes.

Convection

Appliances vary, adjust accordingly. Convection Oven Preheat oven to 375°F; no steam and low fans. Place frozen filets in a single layer on a baking
sheet lined with parchment paper. Heat for 16 to 18 minutes.

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Cube

Length

Height

Width

TixHi

Shelf Life

Storage

Preparation

Shipping & Storing

32.51

30.94 lb

1.44 CF

17 in

11.25 in

13 in

8x6

365 days

0°F / 0°F
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